Rangliste
Scoring Event 2025
Januar bis Marz

Kategorie A
Rang Name
1.  Stucki
2. Kioti
3. Koller
4. Zaugg
5. Schick
6. Studer
7. Vaucher
8. Raulf
9. Burri
10. Hirschi
11. Zurfluh
12. Miller
13. Kampf
14. Klossner
15. Baumann
16. Hauri
17. Wickli
18. Balmer
19. Stucki
20. Baumberger
21. Ankes
22. Weber-Widmer
23. Staudenmann
24. Jukic
25. Winkler

Vorname

Ronny
Jirg
Noldi
Martin
Hans Jurg
Marc
Olivier
Michael
Jirg
Hanspeter
Lorenz
Markus
Michael
Carlo
Stefan
Hansijlirg
Ruedi
Daniel
Konrad
Joggu
Lutz
Caroline
Heinz
Angela
Jakob

Jg.

1983
1961
1945
1956
1954
1982
1977
1979
1965
1967
1955
1962
1990
1995
1965
1956
1971
1964
1963
1956
1962
1968
1969
1995
1960

Ort

Gurzelen
Rothrist
Brienz
Kestenholz
Aeschi
Niederried
Ruschegg
Gsteigwiler
Worben
Ruschegg
Altdorf
Kehrsatz
Tschingel
Jens
Weisslingen
Seengen
Schdnholzerwilen
Wilderswil
Horboden
Spiez
Bonaduz
Root
Riffenmatt
Erlenbach

Blauenstein

erste
Passe
99
97
98
98
97
97
99
97
97
97
94
94
95
95
91
93
94
95
96
91
91
92
92
90
90

zweite
Passe
98
98
97
97
97
97
95
96
95
95
97
97
96
96
98
96
94
93
92
96
96
95
95
95
92

e
BRUNIG
INDOOR

06.02.2026

Punkte

197
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
192
192
191
191
191
191
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
185
182



Kateqorie D

Rang Name
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Gander
Schllchter
Zaugg
Baumberger
Zgraggen
Pulfer
Gaumann
lllien
Fankhauser
Schick
Tullo

Brand
Scheidegger
Bahler
Fuchs
Wittwer
Stucki
Scheidegger
Peterle
Toénz
Fedier
Bauer
Bruder
Wathrich
Kunz
Meister
Guntern
Ambhl
Wyss
Uhlmann
Moller
Stump
Melcher
Nafzger
Bleuler

Keller

Vorname

Christian
Peter
Christoph
Joggu
Georg
Beat
Willi
Ludwig
Hans Rudolf
Hans Jurg
Michele
Ashley
Fritz
Martin
Ruedi
Bruno
Max
Paul
Markus
Toni
Albin
Franz
Erich
Samuel
Martin
Urs

Karl
Marcel
Adolf
Kurt
Christine
Werner
Jonin
Andreas
Fabian

Fredy

Ja.

1980
1964
1977
1956
1951
1966
1959
1957
1950
1954
1964
2009
1953
1969
1959
1974
1949
1960
1961
1952
1941
1971
1954
1958
1990
1960
1960
1996
1938
1957
1970
1960
1951
1961
1989
1995

Ort

Ennetmoos
Zollbrick
Pfaffnau
Spiez
Schattdorf
Wichtrach
Gerlafingen
Vals
Erlenbach
Aeschi
Meisterschwander
St.Gallen
Seewil
Schwanden
Stechelberg
Muhledorf
Hautligen
Aeschlen
Schattenhalb
Vals
Amsteg
Oberried
Seengen
Eggiwil
Tschingel
Brigglen
Stechelberg
Schwanden
Meggen
Glashditten
Wichtrach
Ibach
Luzern
Uetendorf
Chur
Ringoldswil

100
99
97
93

100
98
97
95
93
97
92
98
93
89
89

100
97
92
96
98
96
92
82
96
93
92
93
89
97
99
98
96
94
85
93
91

Tiefschuss Punkte

148
144
144
144
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
141
140
140
139
138
138
138
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
134
134
132
131
131
131
131
129
128
125



Kateqorie E

Rang Name
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Boss
Gaumann
Carigiet
Bieri
Daepp
Balsiger
Stump
Pulfer
Buhler
Blatter
Fuchs
Aeberhard
Scharli
Degelo

Bachmann

Vorname

Reto
Willi
Christof
Fritz
Walter
Nicole
Werner
Philip
Tim
Erich
Jirg
David
Ferdy
Samuel

Alwin

Ja.

1989
1959
1965
1962
1956
1996
1960
1994
2013
1957
1972
1958
1945
1992
1949

Ort

Schwanden
Gerlafingen
Embrach
Blankenburg
Oppligen
Riggisberg
Ibach
Riggisberg
Schwanden
Meiringen
Oberried
Krummenau
Luzern
Lungern

Meggen

Tiefschuss Punkte

99
96
99
99
96
96
96
95
86
98
98
85
85
71
73

141
141
140
139
139
137
134
134
132
131
129
125
124
116
86



